#### FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR (2024-25) (CLASS NURSERY-UKG)

FOR STUDENTS TAKING NEW ADMISSION		
SL. NO.	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT
Α.	One Time Payment (At the time of new admission)	
1	Admission Fee	Rs.26,500/ payable once
2	Administrative Fee	Rs.17,300/ payable once
В.	Annual Fee (Payable in APRIL)	
1	Session Fee	Rs.18,700/ per annum
2	Miscellaneous Fee	Rs.6,820/ per annum
C.	Monthly Fee (Payable Quarterly)	
1	Tuition Fee	Rs.3,025/ per month
2	Computer Fee	
3	Smart Class Fee	
4	Practical Fee	

### FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR (2024-25) (CLASS I)

FOR STUDENTS TAKING NEW ADMISSION		
SL. NO.	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT
Α.	One Time Payment (At the time of new admission)	
1	Admission Fee	Rs.26,500/ payable once
2	Administrative Fee	Rs.17,300/ payable once
В.	Annual Fee (Payable in APRIL)	
1	Session Fee	Rs.18,700/ per annum
2	Miscellaneous Fee	Rs.6,820/ per annum
C.	Monthly Fee (Payable Quarterly)	
1	Tuition Fee	Rs.3,025/ per month
2	Computer Fee	Rs.594/ per month
3	Smart Class Fee	Rs.451/ per month
4	Practical Fee	

## FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR (2024-25) (CLASS II)

	FOR STUDENTS TAKING NEW ADMISSION		
SL. NO.	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT	
Α.	One Time Payment (At the time of new admission)		
1	Admission Fee	Rs.26,500/ payable once	
2	Administrative Fee	Rs.17,300/ payable once	
B.	Annual Fee (Payable in APRIL)		
1	Session Fee	Rs.18,700/ per annum	
2	Miscellaneous Fee	Rs.6,820/ per annum	
C.	Monthly Fee (Payable Quarterly)		
1	Tuition Fee	Rs.3,960/ per month	
2	Computer Fee	Rs.594/ per month	
3	Smart Class Fee	Rs.451/ per month	
4	Practical Fee		

### FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR (2024-25) (CLASS III-V)

	FOR STUDENTS TAKING NEW ADMISSION		
SL. NO.	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT	
A.	One Time Payment (At the time of new admission)		
1	Admission Fee	Rs. 26,500/ payable once	
2	Administrative Fee	Rs.17,300/ payable once	
<b>B.</b>	Annual Fee (Payable in APRIL)		
1	Session Fee	Rs.18,700/ per annum	
2	Miscellaneous Fee	Rs.6,820/ per annum	
C.	Monthly Fee (Payable Quarterly)		
1	Tuition Fee	Rs.3,960/ per month	
2	Computer Fee	Rs.1,067/ per month	
3	Smart Class Fee	Rs.550/ per month	
4	Practical Fee		

### FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR (2024-25) (CLASS VI-VIII)

FOR STUDENTS TAKING NEW ADMISSI		ON
SL. NO.	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT
Α.	One Time Payment (At the time of new admission)	
1	Admission Fee	Rs.30,500/ payable once
2	Administrative Fee	Rs.23,000/ payable once
<b>B.</b>	Annual Fee (Payable in APRIL)	
1	Session Fee	Rs.18,700/ per annum
2	Miscellaneous Fee	Rs.6,820/ per annum
C.	Monthly Fee (Payable Quarterly)	
1	Tuition Fee	Rs.3,960/ per month
2	Computer Fee	Rs.1,067/ per month
3	Smart Class Fee	Rs.550/ per month
4	Practical Fee	

# FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR (2024-25) (CLASS IX-X)

	FOR STUDENTS TAKING NEW ADMISSION		
SL. NO.	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT	
Α.	One Time Payment (At the time of new admission)		
1	Admission Fee	Rs.30,500/ payable once	
2	Administrative Fee	Rs.23,000/ payable once	
В.	Annual Fee (Payable in APRIL)		
1	Session Fee	Rs.18,700/ per annum	
2	Miscellaneous Fee	Rs.6,820/ per annum	
C.	Monthly Fee (Payable Quarterly)		
1	Tuition Fee	Rs.3,960/ per month	
2	Computer Fee	Rs.1067/ per month	
3	Smart Class Fee	Rs.550/ per month	
4	Practical Fee	Rs.770/ per month	

### FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR (2024-25) (CLASS XI-XII)

FOR STUDENTS TAKING NEW ADMISSION		
SL. NO.	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT
Α.	One Time Payment (At the time of new admission)	
1	Admission Fee	Rs.38,300/ payable once
2	Administrative Fee	Rs.24,500/ payable once
<b>B.</b>	Annual Fee (Payable in APRIL)	
1	Session Fee	Rs.18,700/ per annum
2	Miscellaneous Fee	Rs.6,820/ per annum
C.	Monthly Fee (Payable Quarterly)	
1	Tuition Fee	Rs.4,510/ per month
2	Computer Fee(only for computer science students, optional)	Rs.1,430/ per month
4	Practical Fee	Rs.530 per subject per month